18318

189109V UTZU

UNAS
WYAAINT
JUANTEUU
WU
WMDY

WRUYANYY

FAUIWIINIUUTZUU

qa

ALLAIIUUTTU

5783193939U 2560

11,950,264.00
11,745,432.00
12,149,900.57
6,137,044.01
38,835.00
4,912,725.50
46,934,201.08

46,934,201.08

Usenausuyszannsnea1euseandaudssunn w.A. 2562

Uszuaunis U 2561

13,266,750.00
13,661,340.00
13,272,210.00
5,946,700.00
20,000.00
2,833,000.00
49,000,000.00

49,000,000.00

Uszanaunis U 2562

13,538,800.00
14,745,240.00
15,245,560.00
10,479,400.00
20,000.00
2,971,000.00
57,000,000.00

57,000,000.00



